

NAIC INSURANCE DATA PRODUCTS
Record Layout
2022 Data in 2022 PC Format - Product Code IP

File Name: T2022070

SCHEDULE NAME: FIVE-YEAR HISTORICAL DATA

PAGE NUMBER: 016

COLUMN NUMBER	COLUMN NAME	FORMAT	LENGTH
1	COCODE	NUMERIC	5
2	LINE_NO	ALPHA	10
3	CURR_YR	NUMERIC	13.3
4	PR_YR	NUMERIC	13.3
5	PR_YR_1	NUMERIC	13.3
6	PR_YR_2	NUMERIC	13.3
7	PR_YR_3	NUMERIC	13.3

VALID LINE NUMBERS

LINE NUMBER	LINE DESCRIPTION
01	Direct operations (source of direct title premiums written)
02	Non-affiliated agency operations (source of direct title premiums written)
03	Affiliated agency operations (source of direct title premiums written)
04	Total (source of direct title premiums written)
05	Premiums earned (operating income summary)
06	Escrow and settlement service charges (operating income summary)
07	Title examinations (operating income summary)
08	Searches and abstracts (operating income summary)
09	Surveys (operating income summary)
10	Aggregate write-ins for service charges (operating income summary)
11	Other operating income (operating income summary)
12	Total operating income (operating income summary)
13	Net operating gain or (loss) (statement of income)
14	Net investment gain or (loss) (statement of income)
15	Total other income (statement of income)
16	Federal and foreign income taxes incurred (statement of income)
17	Net income (statement of income)
18	Title insurance premiums and fees receivable (balance sheet items)
19	Total admitted assets excluding segregated accounts (balance sheet items)
20	Known claims reserve (balance sheet items)
21	Statutory premium reserve (balance sheet items)
22	Total liabilities (balance sheet items)
23	Capital paid up (balance sheet items)
24	Surplus as regards policyholders (balance sheet items)
25	Net cash from operations (Line 11) (Cash Flow)
26	Bonds (percentage distribution of cash, cash equivalents and invested assets)
27	Stocks (percentage distribution of cash, cash equivalents and invested assets)
28	Mortgage loans on real estate (percentage distribution of cash, cash equivalents and invested assets)
29	Real estate (percentage distribution of cash, cash equivalents and invested assets)
30	Cash and short-term investments (percentage distribution of cash, cash equivalents and invested assets)

Record Layout

2022 Data in 2022 PC Format - Product Code IP

31	Contract loans (percentage distribution of cash, cash equivalents and invested assets)
32	Derivatives (percentage distribution of cash, cash equivalents and invested assets)
33	Other invested assets (percentage distribution of cash, cash equivalents and invested assets)
34	Receivable for securities (percentage distribution of cash, cash equivalents and invested assets)
35	Securities lending reinvested collateral assets (Line 10)
36	Aggregate write-ins for invested assets (percentage distribution of cash, cash equivalents and invested assets)
37	Subtotal cash and invested assets (percentage distribution of cash, cash equivalents and invested assets)
38	Affiliated bonds (investments in parent, subsidiaries and affiliates)
39	Affiliated preferred stocks (investments in parent, subsidiaries and affiliates)
40	Affiliated common stocks (investments in parent, subsidiaries and affiliates)
41	Affiliated short-term investments (investments in parent, subsidiaries and affiliates)
42	Affiliated mortgage loans on real estate (investments in parent, subsidiaries and affiliates)
43	All other affiliated (investments in parent, subsidiaries and affiliates)
44	Total (investments in parent, subsidiaries and affiliates)
45	Total Investment in Parent included in Lines 38 to 43 above
46	Percentage of investments in parent, subsidiaries and affiliates to surplus as regards policyholders
47	Net unrealized capital gains or (losses) (capital and surplus accounts)
48	Change in nonadmitted assets (capital and surplus accounts)
49	Dividends to stockholders (capital and surplus accounts)
50	Change in surplus as regards policyholders for the year (capital and surplus accounts)
51	Net payments (losses paid and incurred)
52	Losses and allocated LAE incurred (losses paid and incurred)
53	Unallocated LAE incurred (losses paid and incurred)
54	Losses and loss adjustment expenses incurred (losses paid and incurred)
55	Personnel costs (operating expenses to total operating income)
56	Amounts paid to or retained by title agents (operating expenses to total operating income)
57	All other operating expenses (operating expenses to total operating income)
58	Total (operating expenses to total operating income)
59	Losses and loss adjustment expenses incurred (operating percentages)
60	Operating expenses incurred (operating percentages)
61	Other operating expenses (operating percentages)
62	Total operating deductions (operating percentages)
63	Net operating gain or (loss) (operating percentages)
64	Losses and loss expenses incurred to net premiums written (other percentages)
65	Operating expenses incurred to net premiums written (other percentages)
66	Development in estimated losses and ALAE on policies effective before current year (one-year Schedule P Part 2 development)
67	Percent of such development to policyholders' surplus of prior year-end (one-year Schedule P Part 2 development)
68	Development in estimated losses and ALAE for claims reported before current year (one-year Schedule P Part 3 development)
69	Percent of such development to policyholders' surplus of prior year-end (one-year Schedule P Part 3 development)
70	Development in estimated losses and ALAE on policies effective before prior year-end (two-year Schedule P Part 2 development)
71	Percent of development of losses and loss expenses incurred to reported policyholders' surplus of second prior year-end (two-year Schedule P Part 2 development)
72	Development in estimated losses and ALAE for claims reported before prior year-end (two-year Schedule P Part 3 development)

Record Layout

2022 Data in 2022 PC Format - Product Code IP

73

Percent of such development to policyholders' surplus of second prior year-end (two-year Schedule P Part 3 development)